

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Event 110  
28 JUN 2018 - 18:30

A-B Boys - Synchronised Platform  
Final

REFEREE	TELLEFSEN Arne	ASSISTANT	SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola
PANEL			
EXECUTION 1	SWARTZ Love	SYNCHRO 1	BRUNNER Kathy
EXECUTION 2	JAFCSAK Zsolt	SYNCHRO 2	WIERNIUK Anna
EXECUTION 3	HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja	SYNCHRO 3	HERNANDO FERRER Carla
EXECUTION 4	CHANDIRYAN Maria	SYNCHRO 4	PRINS Linda
		SYNCHRO 5	PACHERNEGG Paul
RESERVE	MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja	RESERVE	

1	<b>LEBEDEV Aleksandr</b>	RUS	29 NOV 2000	<b>315.06</b>	
2	<b>TERNOVOI Ruslan</b>	RUS	10 APR 2001		
	<b>NAUMENKO Yevhen</b>	UKR	08 JUN 2001	<b>281.94</b>	33.12
3	<b>SERBIN Oleh</b>	UKR	11 AUG 2001		
	<b>HESLOP Aidan</b>	GBR	18 APR 2002	<b>276.84</b>	38.22
4	<b>THOMSON Lucas</b>	GBR	16 APR 2001		
	<b>GIOVANNINI Riccardo</b>	ITA	14 MAR 2003	<b>260.64</b>	54.42
5	<b>SEMBIANTE Loris</b>	ITA	13 OCT 2001		
	<b>AURELIAN Dragomir</b>	ROU	21 MAR 2001	<b>260.40</b>	54.66
6	<b>ZARNESCU Catalin-Teodor</b>	ROU	13 APR 2002		
	<b>HELLING Jesco Tilmann</b>	GER	29 JUL 2000	<b>256.08</b>	58.98
7	<b>SCHOENE Karl</b>	GER	16 AUG 2001		
	<b>MOLVALIS Nikolaos</b>	GRE	06 JUL 2000	<b>254.13</b>	60.93
8	<b>TSIRIKOS Athanasios</b>	GRE	04 MAR 2002		
	<b>PEREZ ORTEGA Hector</b>	ESP	23 MAY 2001	<b>248.22</b>	66.84
9	<b>PEREZ ORTEGA Victor</b>	ESP	23 MAY 2001		
	<b>HEINONEN Joonas</b>	FIN	04 JUL 2001	<b>245.58</b>	69.48
10	<b>RIEKKI Aarne</b>	FIN	07 AUG 2002		
	<b>SAURYTSKI Pavel</b>	BLR	11 JAN 2002	<b>168.54</b>	146.52
	<b>SONIN Uladzislau</b>	BLR	30 MAY 2000		



Event Institutional Partners



SUOMEN UIMALIITTO  
FINSKA SIMFORBUNDET FINNISH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN  
DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

**Event 110**

**28 JUN 2018 - 18:30**

**A-B Boys - Synchronised Platform**  
**Final**

REFEREE	TELLEFSEN Arne	ASSISTANT	SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola
PANEL			
EXECUTION 1	SWARTZ Love	SYNCHRO 1	BRUNNER Kathy
EXECUTION 2	JAFCSAK Zsolt	SYNCHRO 2	WIERNIUK Anna
EXECUTION 3	HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja	SYNCHRO 3	HERNANDO FERRER Carla
EXECUTION 4	CHANDIRYAN Maria	SYNCHRO 4	PRINS Linda
RESERVE	MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja	SYNCHRO 5	PACHERNEGG Paul
		RESERVE	

<b>1</b>	<b>LEBEDEV Aleksandr</b> <b>TERNOVOI Ruslan</b>	RUS	29 NOV 2000																				
		RUS	10 APR 2001																				
			103B	2.0	10.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	45.00	<b>45.00</b>							
			201B	2.0	10.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	51.00	<b>96.00</b>							
			107B	3.0	10.0	6.5	6.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	69.30	<b>165.30</b>							
		407C	3.2	10.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	74.88	<b>240.18</b>									
		5253B	3.2	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	74.88	<b>315.06</b>									
<b>2</b>	<b>NAUMENKO Yevhen</b> <b>SERBIN Oleh</b>	UKR	08 JUN 2001																				
		UKR	11 AUG 2001																				
			103B	2.0	10.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	51.00	<b>51.00</b>							
			201B	2.0	10.0	8.0	9.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	48.60	<b>99.60</b>							
			107B	3.0	10.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	58.50	<b>158.10</b>							
		407C	3.2	10.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	66.24	<b>224.34</b>									
		5253B	3.2	10.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	57.60	<b>281.94</b>							33.12	
<b>3</b>	<b>HESLOP Aidan</b> <b>THOMSON Lucas</b>	GBR	18 APR 2002																				
		GBR	16 APR 2001																				
			403B	2.0	10.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	49.80	<b>49.80</b>							
			301B	2.0	10.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	48.00	<b>97.80</b>							
			107B	3.0	10.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	50.40	<b>148.20</b>							
		407C	3.2	10.0	6.0	4.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	64.32	<b>212.52</b>									
		5253B	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	64.32	<b>276.84</b>								38.22	
<b>4</b>	<b>GIOVANNINI Riccardo</b> <b>SEMBIANTE Loris</b>	ITA	14 MAR 2003																				
		ITA	13 OCT 2001																				
			103B	2.0	10.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	46.80	<b>46.80</b>							
			403B	2.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	41.40	<b>88.20</b>							
			5253B	3.2	10.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	66.24	<b>154.44</b>							
		107B	3.0	10.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	56.70	<b>211.14</b>									
		205C	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	49.50	<b>260.64</b>							54.42	
<b>5</b>	<b>AURELIAN Dragomir</b> <b>ZARNECU Catalin-Teodor</b>	ROU	21 MAR 2001																				
		ROU	13 APR 2002																				
			201B	2.0	10.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	41.40	<b>41.40</b>							
			301B	2.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	42.60	<b>84.00</b>							
			107B	3.0	10.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	61.20	<b>145.20</b>							
		407C	3.2	10.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	53.76	<b>198.96</b>								
		5253B	3.2	10.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	61.44	<b>260.40</b>								54.66	

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP		
6	HELLING Jesco Tilmann SCHOENE Karl	GER	29 JUL 2000																		
		GER	16 AUG 2001																		
			103B	2.0	10.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		45.00	<b>45.00</b>		
			301B	2.0	10.0			6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		40.20	<b>85.20</b>		
			107B	3.0	10.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		64.80	<b>150.00</b>		
	407C	3.2	10.0			4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.56	<b>208.56</b>				
	207C	3.3	10.0			3.5	3.5	4.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		47.52	<b>256.08</b>	58.98			
7	MOLVALIS Nikolaos TSIRIKOS Athanasios	GRE	06 JUL 2000																		
		GRE	04 MAR 2002																		
			101B	2.0	10.0			8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		48.60	<b>48.60</b>		
			401B	2.0	10.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		46.20	<b>94.80</b>		
			5152B	2.9	10.0			7.0	7.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		51.33	<b>146.13</b>		
	205C	3.0	5.0			4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		50.40	<b>196.53</b>				
	107B	3.0	10.0			7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0		57.60	<b>254.13</b>	60.93			
8	PEREZ ORTEGA Hector PEREZ ORTEGA Victor	ESP	23 MAY 2001																		
		ESP	23 MAY 2001																		
			103B	2.0	10.0			7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		44.40	<b>44.40</b>		
			5231D	2.0	10.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		46.20	<b>90.60</b>		
			305C	2.8	10.0			4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5		44.52	<b>135.12</b>		
	407C	3.2	10.0			5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.68	<b>190.80</b>				
	207C	3.3	10.0			5.0	4.0	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.42	<b>248.22</b>	66.84			
9	HEINONEN Joonas RIEKKI Aarne	FIN	04 JUL 2001																		
		FIN	07 AUG 2002																		
			103B	2.0	10.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		46.80	<b>46.80</b>		
			201B	2.0	7.5			7.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		42.00	<b>88.80</b>		
			405C	2.7	7.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		56.70	<b>145.50</b>		
	107C	2.7	10.0			5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		48.60	<b>194.10</b>				
	5251B	2.6	10.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		51.48	<b>245.58</b>	69.48			
10	SAURYTSKI Pavel SONIN Uladzislau	BLR	11 JAN 2002																		
		BLR	30 MAY 2000																		
			403B	2.0	10.0			7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.60	<b>42.60</b>		
			301B	2.0	10.0			7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		44.40	<b>87.00</b>		
			107B	3.0	10.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		58.50	<b>145.50</b>		
	407C	3.2	10.0			0.0	0.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5		23.04	<b>168.54</b>	146.52			

